BRAND NAME
SALES NAME
MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTIC
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

CATEGORY 1 ETEC

CATEGORY 1 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY 11 OFF
CATEGORY 11 SLEEP

CATEGORY 11 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY I2 ETEC

CATEGORY I2 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY I2 OFF
CATEGORY I2 SLEEP

CATEGORY I2 SHORT
IDLE

SOUND POWER LEVEL
TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE
EXPIRY DATE

COMMENT

HP
HP Pro Mini 260 G9 Desktop PC
TPC-Q073-DM

51,5

1.862

20.38

72,97

8.0

20.21

50.58

0.216

0.78

6.156

20.38

72.97

0.216

1.26

5.34

29

TCO Certified Desktops 9

C922030038

2022-03-21

2024-03-21




